Halle
Kontakt

Schulverband Borgstedt Turnhalle

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

Halle 1

Halle 1

Halle 1

Halle 1

Halle 1

Halle 1

Halle 1

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

7.00-9.25
Kindergarten Borgstedt

7.00-9.25
Kindergarten Borgstedt

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

9.25-15.00
Grundschule Borgstedt

9.25-15.00
Grundschule Borgstedt

7.00 - 15.00
Grundschule Borgstedt

7.00-9.25
Kindergarten Borgstedt

9.25-15.00
Grundschule Borgstedt

7.00 - 14.30
Grundschule Borgstedt

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

16.30 - 18.00
TSV Borgstedt FulRballjug.

15.00-17.00
TSV Borgstedt Kinderturnen

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

18.00 - 21.00
SSV Biinsdorf
Frauengymnastik

17.00 - 18.30
TSV Borgstedt FuRRballjug.

15.30-18.00

TSV Borgstedt FulRballjug.

15.00 - 18.00
SSV Bunsdorf Kinderturnen

18.30-19.30
BTSV Borgstedt Zumba

18.00 - 19.00
TSV Borgstedt Zumba

18.00 - 19.00
TSV Borgstedt Aerobic

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

19.30-22.00
TSV Borgstedt Tischtennis

19.00 - 20.00
TSV Borgstedt Aerobic

19.00 - 22.00
VHS Yachtclub Borgstedt

14.30-19.30
TSV Borgstedt FulRballjug.

20.00 - 22.00
TSV Borgstedt Volleyball

20.15-22.00
TSV Borgstedt IT-Leute

19.30-22.00
TSV Borgstedt Tischtennis




